
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Equestrian
11/12/2018 to 7/31/2019

North Marion High School
20167 Grim Rd Ne
Aurora, OR 97002-9498

Ron Holyoak
School Phone: 503-678-7123
Home Phone:
Fax: 503-678-7186
ron.holyoak@nmarion.k12.or.us

Equestrian
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 01/17/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Linn County Fairgrounds -

Albany)
Away TBA

Friday 01/18/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Linn County Fairgrounds -
Albany)

Away TBA

Saturday 01/19/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Linn County Fairgrounds -
Albany)

Away TBA

Sunday 01/20/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Linn County Fairgrounds -
Albany)

Away TBA

Thursday 02/28/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Friday 03/01/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Saturday 03/02/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Sunday 03/03/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Thursday 04/04/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Friday 04/05/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Saturday 04/06/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Sunday 04/07/19 TBA (OHSET Meet at Salem Sate Fairgraounds) Away TBA

Thursday 05/09/19 TBA (OHSET State Meet at Deschutes County
Expo Center)

Away TBA

Friday 05/10/19 TBA (OHSET State Meet at Deschutes County
Expo Center)

Away TBA

Saturday 05/11/19 TBA (OHSET State Meet at Deschutes County
Expo Center)

Away TBA

Sunday 05/12/19 TBA (OHSET State Meet at Deschutes County
Expo Center)

Away TBA
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